
track listing : overview :

release date :

catalog # :

available formats :

genre :

box lot quantity :

packaging :

January 19, 2017

JNR240.3

LP 

Metal / Sludge Metal

10 LP 

jacket 

vinyl non-returnable.

L P  U P C :  714 2 7 0 6 917 7 5

3:34

3:31

3:51

3:38

3:39

4:17

3:33

8:43

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Found Art

Gold And Final

Cats, Mice.

I Got It Online

The Drift

Ayes Have It

Cold Lunch

Theme From Big Business II

Mind the Drift is the third studio album by heavy metal band Big Business.

Jared Waren (Karp) and Coady Willis (Murder City Devils) formed Big Business in 
2003 in Seattle, Washington. They released their first two full-length albums in 
2005 (Head For The Shallow) and in 2007 (Here Come the Waterworks). 

At the time of the 2009 Mind the Drift release, producer/engineer extraordinaire 
Toshi Kasai (Willie Nelson, Foo Fighters) had been playing guitar with Big Business 
for a while. And in the months before the record was made, Jared and Coady had 
been touring pretty heavily with the Melvins. 

“I think we wanted to elevate the songs and make it really grand, like a Queen 
record,” says Coady. “It’s definitely the hardest record we’ve made to this day. The 
session was plagued with technical glitches from the get-go, so it felt like we never 
picked up any momentum. To my memory, it always felt like we were under this 
insane time crunch every step of the way. So as you can imagine the fun factor was 
pretty low. I think we learned an important lesson about how we best operate in the 
studio, and what we needed to have fun and feel creative and comfortable.”

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

joyful noise recordings
1030 Orange St | Indianapolis, IN 46203
joyfulnoiserecordings.com
info@joyfulnoiserecordings.com

BIG BUSINESS
MIND THE DRIFT


