



BIG BUSINESS MIND THE DRIFT

RELEASE DATE : January 19, 2017

CATALOG #: JNR240.3

AVAILABLE FORMATS : LP



GENRE: Metal / Sludge Metal

BOX LOT QUANTITY : 10 LP

PACKAGING: jacket

VINYL NON-RETURNABLE.

OVERVIEW :

TRACK LISTING :		
1	Found Art	3:34
2	Gold And Final	3:31
3	Cats, Mice.	3:51
4	l Got It Online	3:38
5	The Drift	3:39
6	Ayes Have It	4:17
7	Cold Lunch	3:33
8	Theme From Big Business II	8:43

VINYL INCLUDES DOWNLOAD

Mind the Drift is the third studio album by heavy metal band Big Business.

Jared Waren (Karp) and Coady Willis (Murder City Devils) formed Big Business in 2003 in Seattle, Washington. They released their first two full-length albums in 2005 (*Head For The Shallow*) and in 2007 (*Here Come the Waterworks*).

At the time of the 2009 *Mind the Drift* release, producer/engineer extraordinaire Toshi Kasai (Willie Nelson, Foo Fighters) had been playing guitar with Big Business for a while. And in the months before the record was made, Jared and Coady had been touring pretty heavily with the Melvins.

"I think we wanted to elevate the songs and make it really grand, like a Queen record," says Coady. "It's definitely the hardest record we've made to this day. The session was plagued with technical glitches from the get-go, so it felt like we never picked up any momentum. To my memory, it always felt like we were under this insane time crunch every step of the way. So as you can imagine the fun factor was pretty low. I think we learned an important lesson about how we best operate in the studio, and what we needed to have fun and feel creative and comfortable."



Exclusively distributed by SECRETLY DISTRIBUTION PHONE: 812.335.1572 / FAX: 888.678.0167 US Domestic Sales contact Shelly Westerhausen (shelly@secretlydistribution.com) International Sales contact Lauren Brown (lauren.brown@secretlydistribution.com)

JOYFUL NOISE RECORDINGS

1030 Orange St | Indianapolis, IN 46203 JOYFULNOISERECORDINGS.COM info@joyfulnoiserecordings.com